SPECIFICATIONS
Power – 810W
No Load Speed  – 800-2,900/min
Stroke Height – 22mm
Cutting Depth – 80mm (Timber)
   - 30mm Plastic
   - 8mm (Mild Steel)
Bevel Cut – 0-45° (Left & Right)
Blade Type – T & U Shank
CONTENT
1x Parallel Guide Fence
2x Timber Blades
1x Metal Blade
1x Dust Extraction Adaptor
1x Hex Key
1x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510022534
Article Number - 3000244
Item No – 387594
Outer Carton Qty -  6 units
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Pendulum Cutting Action – Allows for super quick rip cuts
Variable Speed Control – Provides greater user control when cutting a variety of materials
Dust Blower Function – Improves cutting accuracy by keeping the cutting path free of debris
JSW-8100U 810 PENDULUM JIGSAW
SPECIFICATION SHEET